

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017105.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 06/15/13

PROJECT(S): 17105.00

LOCATION(S): HALLOWELL, DRAINAGE SYSTEM REPAIRS/EREPLACEMENTRTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : HALLOWELL, DRAINAGE SYSTEM REPAIRS AND REPLACEMENTS. WORK

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	000761	ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.	\$	138,876.50	100.0000%	
2	000402	RAY LABBE & SON INC.	\$	156,753.00	112.8722%	
3	000416	T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	168,816.00	121.5584%	
4	000403	PRATT & SONS, INC.	\$	173,817.00	125.1594%	
5	001574	NITRAM EXCAVATION & GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$	178,867.00	128.7957%	
6	001583	R A PARADIS & SON	\$	179,500.00	129.2515%	
7	000267	MANTER CONSTRUCTION	\$	182,710.00	131.5629%	
8	001570	C H STEVENSON INC.	\$	199,547.25	143.6868%	
9	002565	PETERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	202,271.35	145.6484%	
10	000405	MC GEE CONSTRUCTION	\$	207,391.00	149.3348%	
11	001906	FARLEY & SON, INC.	\$	212,101.28	152.7265%	
12	003019	GARDNER CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES LLC.	\$	218,170.00	157.0964%	
13	000164	CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$	225,997.50	162.7327%	
14	000132	HAROLD WARREN CONSTRUCTION	\$	244,132.00	175.7907%	
15	004261	CALLAHAN'S SNOW REMOVAL	\$	279,535.69	201.2837%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 000761 ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.		(2) 000402 RAY LABBE & SON INC.		(3) 000416 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	215.000 CY	16.50000	3547.50	19.00000	4085.00	9.00000	1935.00
0020 304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	180.000 CY	28.00000	5040.00	39.00000	7020.00	27.00000	4860.00
0030 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	50.000 T	145.00000	7250.00	175.00000	8750.00	132.00000	6600.00
0040 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	30.000 T	155.00000	4650.00	142.00000	4260.00	158.00000	4740.00
0050 403.211 HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)	30.000 T	140.00000	4200.00	142.00000	4260.00	132.00000	3960.00

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017105.00

=====

			(1) 000761		(2) 000402		(3) 000416	
			ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.		RAY LABBE & SON INC.		T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0060 403.213	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	50.000 T	145.00000	7250.00	200.00000	10000.00	172.00000	8600.00
0070 409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	25.000 G	12.00000	300.00	18.00000	450.00	10.00000	250.00
0080 603.179	18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III	12.000 LF	64.50000	774.00	119.00000	1428.00	100.00000	1200.00
0090 604.072	CATCH BASIN TYPE A1-C	2.500 EA	100.00000	250.00	3500.00000	8750.00	3500.00000	8750.00
0100 604.092	CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C	2.500 EA	100.00000	250.00	4420.00000	11050.00	3500.00000	8750.00
0110 604.161	ALTERING CATCH BASIN	1.000 EA	1040.00000	1040.00	1650.00000	1650.00	5500.00000	5500.00
0120 604.164	REBUILDING CATCH BASIN	3.000 EA	1725.00000	5175.00	1800.00000	5400.00	2000.00000	6000.00
0130 605.13	18 INCH UNDERDRAIN TYPE C	613.000 LF	50.00000	30650.00	57.00000	34941.00	68.00000	41684.00
0140 608.46	REGRADING SIDEWALK	256.000 SY	6.00000	1536.00	7.50000	1920.00	15.00000	3840.00
0150 609.11	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1	8.000 LF	55.00000	440.00	72.50000	580.00	55.00000	440.00
0160 609.31	CURB TYPE 3	194.000 LF	14.00000	2716.00	5.50000	1067.00	21.00000	4074.00
0170 609.38	RESET CURB TYPE 1	16.000 LF	35.00000	560.00	33.75000	540.00	28.00000	448.00
0180 615.07	LOAM	10.000 CY	48.00000	480.00	76.00000	760.00	40.00000	400.00
0190 618.13	SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1	1.000 UN	150.00000	150.00	180.00000	180.00	150.00000	150.00
0200 619.12	MULCH	1.000 UN	150.00000	150.00	310.00000	310.00	150.00000	150.00
0210 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	25.000 HR	40.00000	1000.00	38.00000	950.00	40.00000	1000.00
0220 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	25.000 HR	100.00000	2500.00	190.00000	4750.00	150.00000	3750.00
0230 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	50.000 HR	80.00000	4000.00	60.00000	3000.00	75.00000	3750.00
0240 652.33	DRUM	10.000 EA	30.00000	300.00	60.00000	600.00	35.00000	350.00
0250 652.34	CONE	50.000 EA	15.00000	750.00	25.00000	1250.00	15.00000	750.00

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017105.00
=====

			(1) 000761 ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.		(2) 000402 RAY LABBE & SON INC.		(3) 000416 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0260 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	624.000	SF	12.00000	7488.00	13.00000	8112.00	12.00000	7488.00
0270 652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	39.000	CD	40.00000	1560.00	90.00000	3510.00	67.00000	2613.00
0280 652.38 FLAGGER	1280.000	HR	16.50000	21120.00	16.00000	20480.00	14.00000	17920.00
0290 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	3100.00000	3100.00	800.00000	800.00
0300 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	13750.00000	13750.00	3600.00000	3600.00	18064.00000	18064.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	138,876.50	\$	156,753.00	\$	168,816.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	138,876.50	\$	156,753.00	\$	168,816.00

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017105.00

=====

			(4) 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.		(5) 001574 NITRAM EXCAVATION & GENERAL		(6) 001583 R A PARADIS & SON	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 619.12 MULCH	1.000	UN	200.00000	200.00	60.00000	60.00	50.00000	50.00
0210 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	25.000	HR	50.00000	1250.00	30.00000	750.00	45.00000	1125.00
0220 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	25.000	HR	150.00000	3750.00	115.00000	2875.00	125.00000	3125.00
0230 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	50.000	HR	80.00000	4000.00	80.00000	4000.00	90.00000	4500.00
0240 652.33 DRUM	10.000	EA	85.00000	850.00	60.00000	600.00	25.00000	250.00
0250 652.34 CONE	50.000	EA	24.00000	1200.00	20.00000	1000.00	15.00000	750.00
0260 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	624.000	SF	15.00000	9360.00	12.50000	7800.00	10.00000	6240.00
0270 652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	39.000	CD	65.00000	2535.00	35.00000	1365.00	90.00000	3510.00
0280 652.38 FLAGGER	1280.000	HR	17.00000	21760.00	18.00000	23040.00	15.00000	19200.00
0290 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	4500.00000	4500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0300 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	17000.00000	17000.00	15983.00000	15983.00	14219.00000	14219.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	173,817.00	\$	178,867.00	\$	179,500.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	173,817.00	\$	178,867.00	\$	179,500.00

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017105.00

=====

			(7) 000267		(8) 001570		(9) 002565	
			MANTER CONSTRUCTION		C H STEVENSON INC.		PETERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	215.000 CY	15.00000	3225.00	14.25000	3063.75	15.25000	3278.75
0020 304.10	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	180.000 CY	25.00000	4500.00	27.00000	4860.00	24.25000	4365.00
0030 403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	50.000 T	170.00000	8500.00	160.95000	8047.50	152.25000	7612.50
0040 403.209	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	30.000 T	195.00000	5850.00	172.00000	5160.00	162.75000	4882.50
0050 403.211	HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)	30.000 T	195.00000	5850.00	145.00000	4350.00	147.00000	4410.00
0060 403.213	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	50.000 T	170.00000	8500.00	155.00000	7750.00	152.25000	7612.50
0070 409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	25.000 G	50.00000	1250.00	15.00000	375.00	12.75000	318.75
0080 603.179	18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III	12.000 LF	75.00000	900.00	46.00000	552.00	86.75000	1041.00
0090 604.072	CATCH BASIN TYPE A1-C	2.500 EA	3750.00000	9375.00	3200.00000	8000.00	3150.00000	7875.00
0100 604.092	CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C	2.500 EA	3750.00000	9375.00	3200.00000	8000.00	2850.00000	7125.00
0110 604.161	ALTERING CATCH BASIN	1.000 EA	1250.00000	1250.00	1100.00000	1100.00	750.00000	750.00
0120 604.164	REBUILDING CATCH BASIN	3.000 EA	1500.00000	4500.00	1500.00000	4500.00	1200.00000	3600.00
0130 605.13	18 INCH UNDERDRAIN TYPE C	613.000 LF	70.00000	42910.00	83.00000	50879.00	75.95000	46557.35
0140 608.46	REGRADING SIDEWALK	256.000 SY	25.00000	6400.00	9.00000	2304.00	36.50000	9344.00
0150 609.11	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1	8.000 LF	50.00000	400.00	57.00000	456.00	75.00000	600.00
0160 609.31	CURB TYPE 3	194.000 LF	15.00000	2910.00	16.00000	3104.00	14.75000	2861.50
0170 609.38	RESET CURB TYPE 1	16.000 LF	30.00000	480.00	16.00000	256.00	50.00000	800.00
0180 615.07	LOAM	10.000 CY	50.00000	500.00	80.00000	800.00	70.75000	707.50
0190 618.13	SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1	1.000 UN	250.00000	250.00	57.00000	57.00	52.50000	52.50

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017105.00

=====

			(7) 000267		(8) 001570		(9) 002565	
			MANter CONSTRUCTION		C H STEVENSON INC.		PETERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0200 619.12	1.000	UN	250.00000	250.00	57.00000	57.00	52.50000	52.50
MULCH								
0210 629.05	25.000	HR	40.00000	1000.00	40.00000	1000.00	45.00000	1125.00
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME								
0220 631.12	25.000	HR	100.00000	2500.00	130.00000	3250.00	150.00000	3750.00
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0230 631.172	50.000	HR	65.00000	3250.00	70.00000	3500.00	72.00000	3600.00
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0240 652.33	10.000	EA	60.00000	600.00	52.00000	520.00	50.00000	500.00
DRUM								
0250 652.34	50.000	EA	17.50000	875.00	20.00000	1000.00	25.00000	1250.00
CONE								
0260 652.35	624.000	SF	5.00000	3120.00	10.50000	6552.00	20.00000	12480.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0270 652.36	39.000	CD	10.00000	390.00	546.00000	21294.00	500.00000	19500.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0280 652.38	1280.000	HR	22.50000	28800.00	17.00000	21760.00	16.50000	21120.00
FLAGGER								
0290 656.75		LUMP	13000.00000	13000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	2500.00000	2500.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL								
0300 659.10		LUMP	12000.00000	12000.00	22000.00000	22000.00	22600.00000	22600.00
MOBILIZATION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	182,710.00	\$	199,547.25	\$	202,271.35
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	182,710.00	\$	199,547.25	\$	202,271.35

=====

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017105.00

=====

			(10) 000405		(11) 001906		(12) 003019	
			MCGEE CONSTRUCTION		FARLEY & SON, INC.		GARDNER CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRI	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	215.000 CY	15.00000	3225.00	17.54000	3771.10	18.00000	3870.00
0020 304.10	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	180.000 CY	25.00000	4500.00	46.67000	8400.60	25.00000	4500.00
0030 403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	50.000 T	160.00000	8000.00	169.65000	8482.50	200.00000	10000.00
0040 403.209	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	30.000 T	180.00000	5400.00	181.35000	5440.50	200.00000	6000.00
0050 403.211	HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)	30.000 T	150.00000	4500.00	163.80000	4914.00	200.00000	6000.00
0060 403.213	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	50.000 T	160.00000	8000.00	169.65000	8482.50	200.00000	10000.00
0070 409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	25.000 G	25.00000	625.00	14.04000	351.00	20.00000	500.00
0080 603.179	18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III	12.000 LF	80.00000	960.00	106.63000	1279.56	120.00000	1440.00
0090 604.072	CATCH BASIN TYPE A1-C	2.500 EA	7000.00000	17500.00	4399.32000	10998.30	3200.00000	8000.00
0100 604.092	CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C	2.500 EA	7000.00000	17500.00	4240.55000	10601.38	3200.00000	8000.00
0110 604.161	ALTERING CATCH BASIN	1.000 EA	1000.00000	1000.00	1633.45000	1633.45	1000.00000	1000.00
0120 604.164	REBUILDING CATCH BASIN	3.000 EA	1500.00000	4500.00	3639.38000	10918.14	1500.00000	4500.00
0130 605.13	18 INCH UNDERDRAIN TYPE C	613.000 LF	95.00000	58235.00	59.24000	36314.12	97.00000	59461.00
0140 608.46	REGRADING SIDEWALK	256.000 SY	10.00000	2560.00	31.93000	8174.08	15.00000	3840.00
0150 609.11	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1	8.000 LF	100.00000	800.00	113.31000	906.48	100.00000	800.00
0160 609.31	CURB TYPE 3	194.000 LF	12.00000	2328.00	28.66000	5560.04	20.00000	3880.00
0170 609.38	RESET CURB TYPE 1	16.000 LF	50.00000	800.00	78.85000	1261.60	50.00000	800.00
0180 615.07	LOAM	10.000 CY	50.00000	500.00	49.84000	498.40	100.00000	1000.00
0190 618.13	SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1	1.000 UN	150.00000	150.00	52.65000	52.65	200.00000	200.00

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017105.00

=====

			(10) 000405		(11) 001906		(12) 003019	
			MCGEE CONSTRUCTION		FARLEY & SON, INC.		GARDNER CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRI	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0200 619.12	1.000	UN	50.00000	50.00	52.65000	52.65	200.00000	200.00
MULCH								
0210 629.05	25.000	HR	42.00000	1050.00	36.31000	907.75	35.00000	875.00
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME								
0220 631.12	25.000	HR	130.00000	3250.00	92.47000	2311.75	150.00000	3750.00
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0230 631.172	50.000	HR	75.00000	3750.00	68.15000	3407.50	80.00000	4000.00
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0240 652.33	10.000	EA	75.00000	750.00	59.14000	591.40	50.00000	500.00
DRUM								
0250 652.34	50.000	EA	50.00000	2500.00	18.54000	927.00	20.00000	1000.00
CONE								
0260 652.35	624.000	SF	10.00000	6240.00	8.83000	5509.92	31.00000	19344.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0270 652.36	39.000	CD	150.00000	5850.00	95.90000	3740.10	50.00000	1950.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0280 652.38	1280.000	HR	18.00000	23040.00	17.68000	22630.40	17.00000	21760.00
FLAGGER								
0290 656.75		LUMP	3328.00000	3328.00	6776.41000	6776.41	3000.00000	3000.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL								
0300 659.10		LUMP	16500.00000	16500.00	37206.00000	37206.00	28000.00000	28000.00
MOBILIZATION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	207,391.00	\$	212,101.28	\$	218,170.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	207,391.00	\$	212,101.28	\$	218,170.00

=====

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017105.00

=====

			(13) 000164			(14) 000132			(15) 004261		
			CPM CONSTRUCTORS			HAROLD WARREN CONSTRUCTION			CALLAHAN'S SNOW REMOVAL		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS											
0010 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	215.000 CY	25.50000	5482.50	18.00000	3870.00	35.00000	7525.00			
0020 304.10	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	180.000 CY	70.50000	12690.00	26.00000	4680.00	28.00000	5040.00			
0030 403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	50.000 T	145.00000	7250.00	175.00000	8750.00	164.00000	8200.00			
0040 403.209	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	30.000 T	155.00000	4650.00	190.00000	5700.00	164.00000	4920.00			
0050 403.211	HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)	30.000 T	140.00000	4200.00	150.00000	4500.00	164.00000	4920.00			
0060 403.213	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	50.000 T	145.00000	7250.00	175.00000	8750.00	164.00000	8200.00			
0070 409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	25.000 G	12.00000	300.00	18.00000	450.00	40.00000	1000.00			
0080 603.179	18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III	12.000 LF	150.00000	1800.00	130.00000	1560.00	90.00000	1080.00			
0090 604.072	CATCH BASIN TYPE A1-C	2.500 EA	1500.00000	3750.00	3500.00000	8750.00	3000.00000	7500.00			
0100 604.092	CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C	2.500 EA	1800.00000	4500.00	3500.00000	8750.00	3000.00000	7500.00			
0110 604.161	ALTERING CATCH BASIN	1.000 EA	1250.00000	1250.00	1200.00000	1200.00	2000.00000	2000.00			
0120 604.164	REBUILDING CATCH BASIN	3.000 EA	1800.00000	5400.00	2900.00000	8700.00	2200.00000	6600.00			
0130 605.13	18 INCH UNDERDRAIN TYPE C	613.000 LF	135.00000	82755.00	150.00000	91950.00	97.87000	59994.31			
0140 608.46	REGRADING SIDEWALK	256.000 SY	25.00000	6400.00	14.00000	3584.00	45.00000	11520.00			
0150 609.11	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1	8.000 LF	176.00000	1408.00	50.00000	400.00	50.00000	400.00			
0160 609.31	CURB TYPE 3	194.000 LF	27.50000	5335.00	20.00000	3880.00	45.00000	8730.00			
0170 609.38	RESET CURB TYPE 1	16.000 LF	56.00000	896.00	20.00000	320.00	50.00000	800.00			
0180 615.07	LOAM	10.000 CY	130.00000	1300.00	40.00000	400.00	40.00000	400.00			
0190 618.13	SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1	1.000 UN	50.00000	50.00	200.00000	200.00	500.00000	500.00			

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017105.00

=====

			(13) 000164		(14) 000132		(15) 004261	
			CPM CONSTRUCTORS		HAROLD WARREN CONSTRUCTION		CALLAHAN'S SNOW REMOVAL	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0200 619.12	1.000	UN	50.00000	50.00	200.00000	200.00	300.00000	300.00
MULCH								
0210 629.05	25.000	HR	45.00000	1125.00	50.00000	1250.00	45.00000	1125.00
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME								
0220 631.12	25.000	HR	155.00000	3875.00	140.00000	3500.00	170.00000	4250.00
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0230 631.172	50.000	HR	115.00000	5750.00	70.00000	3500.00	80.00000	4000.00
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0240 652.33	10.000	EA	65.00000	650.00	50.00000	500.00	80.00000	800.00
DRUM								
0250 652.34	50.000	EA	25.00000	1250.00	20.00000	1000.00	35.00000	1750.00
CONE								
0260 652.35	624.000	SF	18.00000	11232.00	22.00000	13728.00	36.77000	22944.48
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0270 652.36	39.000	CD	61.00000	2379.00	100.00000	3900.00	354.10000	13809.90
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0280 652.38	1280.000	HR	14.00000	17920.00	22.00000	28160.00	17.85000	22848.00
FLAGGER								
0290 656.75		LUMP	2600.00000	2600.00	2000.00000	2000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL								
0300 659.10		LUMP	22500.00000	22500.00	20000.00000	20000.00	50879.00000	50879.00
MOBILIZATION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	225,997.50	\$	244,132.00	\$	279,535.69
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	225,997.50	\$	244,132.00	\$	279,535.69

=====